DBT access solution
DBT-1800-CC3 trunk amplifier
01/2026 - AE/V34
Technetix Group Limited e: sales@technetix.com   w: technetix.com
	■ DOCSIS® 4.0 (1794 MHz/684 MHz) ready
	■ Full electronic smart control and setup locally
and remotely
	■ Agile AGC/ALSC functionality

19015281 DBTLPF20418A DBT-1800 LOW PASS FILTER BOARD 204 MHz
19015404 DBTLPF39618A DBT-1800 LOW PASS FILTER BOARD 396 MHz
Order information
Item code Model code Description
85/102 split
19016076 DBT18CC3V2M102C22A DBT-1800 TRUNK MODULE ONLY MID SPLIT
19016079 DBT18CC3V2F102C22A DBT-1800 TRUNK FULL STATION MID SPLIT
19016082 DBT18CC3V2K102C22A DBT-1800 TRUNK UPGRADE KIT MID SPLIT
204/258 split
19015732 DBT18CC3V2M258C22A DBT-1800 TRUNK MODULE ONLY HIGH SPLIT
19015735 DBT18CC3V2F258C22A DBT-1800 TRUNK FULL STATION HIGH SPLIT
19015738 DBT18CC3V2K258C22A DBT-1800 TRUNK UPGRADE KIT HIGH SPLIT
19015831 DBT18CC3V2FT258C22A DBT-1800 TRUNK FULL STATION HIGH SPLIT INCL. NXT-01
19015834 DBT18CC3V2KT258C22A DBT-1800 TRUNK UPGRADE KIT HIGH SPLIT INCL. NXT-01
396/492 split
19016383 DBT18CC3V2M492C22A DBT-1800 TRUNK MODULE ONLY 396/492
19016386 DBT18CC3V2F492C22A DBT-1800 TRUNK FULL STATION 396/492
19016389 DBT18CC3V2K492C22A DBT-1800 TRUNK UPGRADE KIT 396/492
19016475 DBT18CC3V2FT492C22A DBT-1800 TRUNK FULL STATION 396/492 NXT-01
19016478 DBT18CC3V2KT492C22A DBT-1800 TRUNK UPGRADE KIT 396/492 NXT-01
DBT access solution
DBT-1800-CC3 trunk amplifier
© Copyright 2026 Technetix Group Limited. All rights reserved.
This document is for information only. Features and specifications are subject to change without notice. Technetix, the Technetix logo, Technetix Ingress Safe® and certain other marks and logos are trade marks